ERS Produc t Specifications
PROVEN DATA LOGGING SOLUTIONS
SmartReader Plus 7
Eight-Channel Process Signal Data Logger
The SmartReader Plus 7 data logger is a versatile data logger for easy recording of common process signal variables.
With seven input channels, the logger is ideal for monitoring (through commercially available transducers) a wide
variety of measurement parameters.)
APPLICATIONS

20 Ohm (0 to 25mA channel)
*Transducer restrictions: The use of a single power supply is recommended to avoid ground loops or use loop isolators.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item
SRP-007-32K
SRP-007-128K
SRP-007-1.SM
SRP-007-0-2.5V-32K
SRP-007-0-2. 5V-128K
ACR Systems Inc
Cat#
01-0014
01-0123
01-0152
01-0018
01-0127
Toll-Free: 1.800.663. 7845
Tel: 1.604.591.1128
Item
SRP-007-0-5V-32K
SRP-007-0-5V-128K
SRP-007-0-SV-1. SM
SRP-007-0-10V-32K
SRP-007-0-1 0V-128K
Cat#
01-0107
01-0124
01-0154
01-0020
01-0125
ISO 9001 Certified
Item
SRP-007-0-l0V-1. SM
SRP-007-25mA-32K
SRP-007-25mA-128K
SRP-007-25mA-1.5M
Cat#
01-0155